BY THE GLASS

RED WINE PRICE
CABERNET

Bread and Butter California 14
Joel Gott Napa Valley, California 13
MERLOT

St.Francis Sonoma, California USA 21
Chateau La Gasparde Bordeaux Cotes de Castillon France 19
PINOT NOIR

Elephant Hill Central Otago 19
Meiomi California USA 18
Domaine Roux Les Cotilles Burgundy Style Vin de France 15
RED BLEND

Frequency GSM Santa Barbara 19
Elephant Hill Le Phant Rouge Merlot - Syrah Hawke's Bay, New Zealand 16
Chateau Loumelat Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot Blaye-Cotes de Bordeaux,France 15
MONTEPULCIANO

Montecampo, Montepulciano D'abruzzo DOC Montepulciano D'abruzzo 13



WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY

Domaine Roux Les Cotilles
Bread And Butter

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Dog Point
Joel Gott

PINOT GRIGIO
Sant' Elena Pinot Grigio

Tenuta CA ‘Bolani Pinot Grigio[Friuli Aquileua

ROSE

Figuiere Mediterranee
Cote Des Roses

SPARKLING

Petalo Moscato Sparkling
Bilyara Sparkling Brut

BY THE GLASS

Burgundy
Napa Valley

Marlborough
Napa Valley

Friuli Isonzo
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Provence
Languedoc, France

I[taly
Australia

PRICE

15
14

14
13

16
13

15
14

13
13



